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Steiermiirkische Landesschiitzenbund

Landesmeisterschaft SGKP-FFWGK 2020
Freitag und Samstag, 24. - 25. Juli 2020

in der Schiel3statte Tull in Eisenerz

Pail Richard

Ehmann Werner

Hirz Christian

Tafner Christian
Scherwitzl Peter
Wankmller Rene
Hasenbacher Thomas
Neubauer Martin
Gasteiger Klaus
Kribitz Robert

. Frois Bernhard

. Senekowitsch Harald
. Hammer Christian
. Krenn Josef jun.

. Infeld Helmut

. Nagy Daniel

. Raffler Mario

. Furmann Pierre

. Hintermuller Heimo
. Gass Norman

. Pfuisi Egon

. Mayer Andreas

Ehmann Lisa
Wegerer Eva

Nagy-Kulcsar Bernadett

Menhart Heike
Rossmann Sylvia
Klopstein Verena
Kribitz Manuela
Scherjau Petra

EINZELSCHUTZEN
Manner
SC Voitsberg SRR R R
SC Voitsberg 100 98 BT 98
SC Voitsberg E R A
PSV Leoben Ve 100 99 94
Post SV Graz 98 878798
SV Eisenerz 9498 .9 95
PSV Graz B B By
TUS Fehring VARG YRS
PSV Graz ¥h A8
HSV Zeltweg V8.0 98 95 9
PSV Leoben 93 95 9 87
WSV Jagerberg ya. e e
SC Voitsberg O 97 0
WSV Jagerberg R R I
SV Eisenerz gY. 92 va 08
SC Voitsberg 93 92 .51 .85
SC Voitsberg AR L
WSV Jagerberg ol N )
PSV Graz 88 9481 85
PSV Graz R R AR
Kapfenberger SV CUREY S R
HSV Zeltweg 80 72 74 54
Frauen
SC Voitsberg I R st
Kapfenberger SV 929508 9
SC Voitsberg 96 07 A8
SC Voitsberg Y4 92 009 AT
WSV Jagerberg ¥6. WU e o
Post SV Graz %294 EN 8
HSV Zeltweg W2 9] 098 BB
WSV Jagerberg PR L B

96
98
96
95
97
97
90
98
93
93
92
93
89
86
92
89
84
93
91
80
80
74

95
93
87
92
93
84
96
81

98
95
94
96
96
93
92
94
92
90
92
93
86
89
87
85
90
77
91
85
74
90

95
89
91
84
90
84
74
88

Auswertung: Anton Reiter Schitzenverein Eisenerz

586 /0
586 /0
586 /0
583
578
576
571
567
566
560
558
555
553
542
541 /0
541 /0
537 0
537 /0
530
524
475
444

561
558
552
550
549
541
536
506
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Zeiringer Erwin
Acham Bernd
Farmer Gerhard
Eiselt Harald
Kaufmann Manfred
Keppl Hannes
Hoffellner Gunter
Kirschner Ludwig
Wurm Adrian
Hackl Harald

. Reisner Mario

. Scherjau Franz

. Rehschitzecker Jérg
. Lanzmaier Helmut

. Erlatsch Adolf

. Z&hrer Wolfgang

. Thien Uwe

Knaus Gerhard
Reiter Anton
Katholnig Peter
Kolb Ginther
Edlinger Alfred
Grébl Helmuth
Lackmaier Harald
Matzer Erich
Schrei Johann
Gugler Heinz

. Murkovic Michael
. Karner Erich

Krenn Johann
Kellner Johann
Ehrengrof3 August
Stampfl Alois
Klimbacher Josef
Glock Gert

Krenn Josef sen.
Kribitz Anton
Binder Leo

Senioren 1

WSV Jagerberg 99 100
SC Voitsberg $7 97
Kapfenberger SV 9799
Kapfenberger SV OB
WSV Jagerberg R
Kapfenberger SV .95
Kapfenberger SV .95
TUS Fehring ¥l 8
Post SV Graz 94 88
SV Eisenerz 9396
PSV Leoben ¥a 92
WSV Jagerberg 91 9
HSV Zeliweg 89 97
PSV Leoben B5 190
WSV Jagerberg 89 84
Kapfenberger SV 86 85
Post SV Graz i T
Senioren 2
Kapfenberger SV 98 9
PSV Leoben 98 198
SC Voitsberg 9
PSV Leoben 9392
Kapfenberger SV 98 98
SC Voitsberg 92 93
Kapfenberger SV 85 96
WSV Jagerberg 9T
Kapfenberger SV 86 8l
SV Eisenerz gl ¥l
SV St. Gotthard 85 96
WSV Jagerberg 76 60
Senioren 3
SC Voitsberg 07 - 45
PSV Graz 95 94
PSV Graz 98 94
PSV Graz 94 98
SV St. Gotthard 94 93
SV St. Gotthard 85 85
WSV Jagerberg 89 89
HSV Zeltweg 85 83
SV St. Gotthard 87 82

98
94
96
99
97
98
92
91
98
91
93
95
94
92
87
89
91

100
97
94

100
94
92
97
91
91
96
84
67

95

95
100
94
94
97
79
87

98
96
94
95
95
88
95
94
97
84
88
77
92
88
90
70
73

93
94
93
88
94
95
90
96
81
86
78
74

98
93
93
89
88
87
90
68
49

98
95
92
91
93
95
94
93
85
94
89
94
79
86
85
75
63

94
94
90
93
78
90
95
88
93
75
64
68

93
97
91
91
91
95
85
74
63

96
97
95
93
94
95
91
92
86
86
87
90
86
89
93
82
80

95
95
92
94
94
93
91
84
85
72
82
45

100
94
93
81
92
87
76
68
43

Auswertung: Anton Reiter Schitzenverein Eisenerz

589
576
573
¥4
570
566 /0
566 /0
558
548
544
542
541
537
532
528
487
454

579
574
563
560
556
555
554
543
17
501
489
390

578
ol
564
553
2952
534
526
457
411



MANNSCHAFTEN

Allgemeine Klasse

SC Voitsberg 1 1758
Hirz Christian 586
Pail Richard 586
Ehmann Werner 586
Acham Bernd 0
Kapfenberger SV 1 1724
Eiselt Harald 572
Farmer Gerhard 573
Keppl Hannes 0
Knaus Gerhard 579
PSV Leoben 1 1717
Kolb Ginther 560
Reiter Anton 574
Tafner Christian 583
WSV Jagerberg 1 1714
Kaufmann Manfred 570
Zeiringer Erwin 589
Senekowitsch Harald 555
Furmann Pierre 0
SC Voitsberg 2 1694
Hammer Christian 0
Ehmann Lisa 561
Krenn Johann 578
Grébl Helmuth 555
Kapfenberger SV 2 1680
Edlinger Alfred 556
Hoffellner Ginter 566
Lackmaier Harald 0
Wegerer Eva 558
PSV Graz 1667
Gasteiger Klaus 566
Hasenbacher Thomas 571
Gass Norman 0
Hintermiller Heimo 530
SV Eisenerz 1661
Wankmiller Rene 576
Gugler Heinz 0
Hackl Harald 544
Infeld Helmut 541

Auswertung: Anton Reiter Schitzenverein Eisenerz



9. HSV Zeltweg 1633

Kribitz Robert 560
Kribitz Manuela 536
Rehschitzecker Jérg a7
Mayer Andreas 0
10. WSV Jagerberg 2 1632 /0
Scherjau Franz 541
Scherjau Petra 0
Rossmann Sylvia 549
Krenn Josef jun. 542
11. PSV Leoben 2 1632 /0
Oberneuwirther Mario 0
Reisner Mario 542
Lanzmaier Helmut 832
Frois Bernhard 558

Auswertung: Anton Reiter Schitzenverein Eisenerz



